
First Name Last Name Affiliation Address Email Address Phone Number Exhibitor Status DBE Status? Pre-qualified?

Jody Alderman Henson Robinson Company jalderman@henson-robinson.com 217-544-8451 Attend Yes

Michael Bailey Alden Design Group, Inc.
4200 W. Peterson Ave

Chicago, IL 60646
Michael@adg-design.com 773-724-6326 Attend

Mike Barnard Barnard Elevator
330 S. 6th

Quincy, IL
office@bernardelevator.com 217-222-6396 Attend

Eric Barnes Klingner and Associates
606 N 24th St.

Quincy, IL
EBB@klingner.com 217-223-3670 Attend

Kara Biernat WGEM News 513 Hampshire St. kbiernat@wgem.com 219-781-1609 Attend

C.J. Blickhorn Blicks Construction
Box 530

Quincy, IL
blicks@adams.net 217-222-4870 Attend

Mark Brock Henson Robinson Company mbrock@henson-robinson.com 217-544-8451 Attend Yes

Megan Brown Veterns United Constructors meganbrown@rccllc.com 309-338-6911 Exhibit Yes

Darren Burns Henson Robinson Company dburns@henson-robinson.com 217-544-8451 Attend Yes

Courtney Cosby E.L. Pruitt Company
3090 Colt Road

Springfield, IL
ccosby@elpruitt.com 217-415-9050 Attend Yes

Rick Craven Brown Electric Construction Co
1309 Watts Ln

Quincy, IL
rickc@brownelectric.net Attend

Stefan Crider S. Crider Construction
529 Woodbridge Drive

Quincy, IL 62301
scriderconstruction@yahoo.com 217-779-3350 Attend

Steve Dowell Ironworkers #577 sldowell27@hotmail.com 319-752-6951 Attend No

Mike Elbe John Wood Community College
1501 S. 48

Quincy, IL
melbe@jwcc.edu Attend

Drew Elisco The Alden Network of Long-Term Care drew.elisco@thealdennetwork.com 847-502-7867 Attend Not Minority Owned No

Robert Ellett All-Wall Coatings LLC
3343 Gifford Ave

Armstay, IL
all-wallcoatings@conxxus 217-722-7227 Attend SDUOSB Yes

Tim Erickson CORE Construction timerickson@coreconstruction.com 309-208-2992 Exhibit None

Rob Forney Oculus Inc.
1 S. Memorial Drive

St. Louis, MO
robf@oculusinc.com 314-367-6100 Attend WBE Yes

Brian Fuller Epstein bfuller@epsteinglobal.com 312-454-9100 Attend
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Alan Gaffner The Alden Network of Long-Term Care alan.gaffner@thealdennetwork.com 618-780-5595 Attend Not Minority Owned No

Todd Goodrich Paric Corp.
77 Westpurt, Suite 250

St. Louis, MO 63146
tmgoodrich@paric.com 314-485-3733 Attend

Robert Hammer Alden Design Group, Inc.
4200 W Peterson Ave

Chicago
robert@adg-design.com 723-724-6125 Attend

Denise Hlad agileResource, a division of Resource One dhlad@resourceoneoffice.com 918-346-3988 Attend Women Yes

Steve Huddle Henson Robinson Company shuddle@henson-robinson.com 217-544-8451 Attend Yes

Charlie Juneau Juneau Associates, Inc., P.C. cej@jaipc.com 618-781-2506 Attend

Matt Kasparie Brown Electric Construction Co
1309 Watts Ln

Quincy, IL
mattk@brownelectric.net 217-222-3403 Attend

Chris Kaufmann County Contractors Inc.
P.O. Box 3522

Quincy, IL
Chris@countycontractorsinc.com 217-885-3550 Attend Yes

Tim Keppner Rees Construction Co.
517 Kentucky

Quincy, IL
ttim.keppner@reesconstruction.com 217-222-0748 Attend

Rich Kern E.L. Pruitt Company
3090 Colt Road

Springfield, IL
rkern@elpruitt.com 217-789-0966 Attend Yes

Joe Kulek Henson Robinson Company jkulek@henson-robinson.com 217-544-8451 Attend Yes

Biran Kulick Juneau Associates, Inc., P.C.
100 N. Ressard Ave

Edwardsville, IL
bkulick@jaipc.com 618-659-0900 Attend VOSB Yes

Byron Lloyd Leidos harvey.lloyd@leidos.com 309-433-4316 Attend

Mike Martin UBC Local 270
1104 S 22nd St

Quincy, IL 62305
mmartin@carpentersunion.org 217-725-5656 Attend

Kent Mast Miracle Supply
901 Marion City Rd

Palmyra, MO
kentm@miraclesupply.com 217-430-4128 Attend

Mike McQuay lUOE 965
3520 E. Cook St

62703
mcquay965@luoe965.net 217-836-4421 Attend

Kevin Miller Mid-States Door
201 Broadway

Quincy, IL
kevinm@michelmann.us 217-228-6975 Attend

Chris Moss Henson Robinson Company cmoss@henson-robinson.com 217-544-8451 Attend Yes

Heather Nauss Oculus Inc.
1 S. Memorial, #1500

St. Louis, MO 63102
heathern@oculusinc.com 314-367-6100 Attend WBE Yes
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John Nick Roofers Waterproofer 301 E. Spruce john@rooferslock1112.com 217-529-2229 Attend

Nathan Nuttelman Brown Electric Construction Co nathann@brownelectric.net 217-222-3483 Attend Yes

Lon Nuttelman Brown Electric Construction Co 1309 Watts Ln LonN@brownelectric.net 217-222-3483 Attend

Tony Ordne Architechnics, Inc.
510 Maine Street

Quincy, IL 62301
ardneng@architechnicsinc.com 217-222-0554 Attend

Brian Paul Farnsworth Group bpaul@f-w.com 618-792-3195 Attend

Mike Piazza Victaulic
3904 Shenandoah Ave

St. Louis, MO 63110
mike.piazza@victaulic.com 314-410-9535 Attend

Darin Prost PSBA
100 S. 54th St.

Quincy, IL
darinp@psba.com Attend Yes

John Pruitt E.L. Pruitt Company
3090 Colt Road

Springfield, IL
jpp@elpruitt.com 217-725-0235 Attend Yes

Paul Rees Rees Construction Co.
517 Kentucky

Quincy, IL
prees@reesconstructionco.com 217-222-0748 Attend

Dan Reichert R.W. Rrreichert Trucking LLC
4200 St. Anthony Road

Quincy, IL
rwrtruck@comcast.net 217-223-2243 Attend

Dick Reichert R.W. Rrreichert Trucking LLC
4200 St. Anthony Road

Quincy, IL
rwrtruck@comcast.net 217-223-2243 Attend

Angela Rich Titan Industries, Inc angela@titanind.us 309-440-1010 Attend

Ben Rubach dbHMS
303 W Erie Street, Ste 510

Chicago, IL 60654
brubach@dbhms.com 312-915-0557 Attend MBE

Jim Russelburg Ryan and Associates
10955 160th St

Davenport, IA
jrusselburg@ryangrp.com 563-381-3914 Attend

Mark Scacco Reality One Midwest
1080 35th St.

Downers Grove, IL 60515
marl.sacco@r1midwest.com 330-732-5489 Attend

Brandee Scacco Reality One Midwest
1080 35th St.

Downers Grove, IL 60515
brandee.scacco@r1midwest.com 330-732-5489 Attend

Steve Schira Terra Marra 421 Eisenhower Lane S sschira@terramarra.com 817-287-4760 Attend

Terry Schircholz E.L. Pruitt Company
3090 Colt Road

Springfield, IL
Attend Yes

Mike Schneider Paric mcschneider@paric.com 314-458-9956 Attend Yes
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Mike Shaffer Veterans United Constructors mike.shaffer@alberici.com 314-575-8374 Exhibit

Dipak Shah RME Chicago, IL dshah@rme-i.com 312-870-6600 Attend MBE Yes

Dane Simpson GPLECET
4288 Partridge

Peoria, IL
Dane.simpson@gplecet.com Attend

Leanne Skuse Veterns United Constructors lskuse@rccllc.com 309-303-7481 Exhibit Yes

Nick Smith First Bankers Trust
1201 Broadway

Quincy, IL
nick.smith@firstbankers.com 217-228-8082 Attend

Brian Snyder Farnsworth Group
20 Allen Ave, Suite 200

St. Louis, MO
bsnyder@f-w.com 314-267-9330 Attend

Dave Sparrow Sparrow Plumbing and Heating Inc.
313 Delaware St

Quincy, IL
bird@adams.net 217-223-9289 Attend Yes

Brian Spencer Architechnics, Inc.
510 Maine Street

Quincy, IL 62301
bspencer@architect.com 217-740-8034 Attend

Tim Stobaugh JCI fire protection tim.stobaugh@jci.com 309-694-8000 Attend

Cheryl Stoddard T. I. E. - Technology Integration Engineering
1305 Winsor Drive

Quincy, IL 62301
cs@tieconsult.com 314-302-7559 Exhibit DBE Certified Yes

Jack Terwelp Waterkotte Construction Inc.
2630 Wismann Lane

Quincy, IL 62301
jterwelp@waterkotteconstruction.com 217-222-5413 Attend

Kevin Vandament Wood Mart Building Center
2000 N 12th 

Quincy, IL
kevin@woodmartbuildingcenter.com 217-223-3791 Attend

Brian Vogt Petersburg Plumbing and Excavating bvogt@henson-robinson.com 217-544-8451 Attend Yes

Marcel Wagner bREDf
300 Circle Center

Quincy, IL
217-242-7402 Attend Yes

Rich Wagy Mid-States Door and Hardware
201 Broadway

Quincy, IL
richw@michelmanniles 217-242-7116 Attend
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